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NEXZTER REST CLUB

NEXZTER REST CLUB Track Day 2025
GROUP A NEXZTER SUPERBIKE
Results SESSION 1

ys

3-29-2025

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr

4
13
17
14
33
2
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15
-

28
1

25
5

6

19
31
29
27
20
32
30
16
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Name

JUNIOR SAMUEL CONVENTO
SOMCHAT MONGKONDEE
SARANWATCHARAMOOLTREEKAEO
NARIN MUANGTHONG
KATSUHISA NAGATA

RAHILL PILLARISETTY
ALEXANDR KLYUEV

NITI SETTASAK

USSAWIN KHONGTONPAISAN
CHOTIWAT SANGSOT
PONGSATIT SEANLAUNG
AKKARADET TANGCHAROENKITKUL
THURAKIT BUAPHA

LUPIN TAKKALLAPALLI

SAVEN

NARUN THABUT

AMPOL SRAKAEW

COLIN BUTLER

ANUTHOON

SUMATE CHUECHAROEN
PATTARAPON SAIWAEW
CHAYAKORN MONGKOLTHANAKUL
KHOMKRIT SITTIPRASERT

LIU GUANGYUAN

ADDIT SHAN

NATTANUN SAWANNAKOSUM
SERGEI

TANAPHON SOONTHORNDACHA
DEANE LABRUM

PEERAPONG LUIBOONPANG
APISIT NIAMTIANG

KANATHAT CHAIMAN
YOSSATORN SASTRI

EKKACHAI SIANGWONG
PREMSAK SAMLEE

Class
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Team Fastest In

1:44.933
1:47.363
1:50.680
1:51.559
1:51.613
1:52.791
1:53.097
1:54.100
1:55.065
1:57.942
1:58.567
1:58.862
2:00.729
2:06.295
2:08.866
2:13.491
2:13.819
2:17.697
2:17.778
2:20.166
2:20.188
3:30.135
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Gap

2.430
3.317
0.879
0.054
1.178
0.306
1.003
0.965
2.877
0.625
0.295
1.867
5.566
2.571
4.625
0.328
3.878
0.081
2.388
0.022
1:09.947

Laps TOP
Speed

236.80
251.20
234.30
220.90
213.90
200.40
232.30
207.30
198.50
204.20
191.50
204.50
177.00
166.40
178.20
183.40
173.60
144.40
172.50
167.70
158.40
175.90
0.00
176.50
0.00
172.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Fastest time : 1:44.933 by Nbr. 4 - JUNIOR SAMUEL CONVENTO

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

9:03:48

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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